
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 24 72 15 Kaabi Hichem20 58 8 Mohammadkazem

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

44 100 Total Team
23 51 15 Kaabi Hichem
6 19 16 Ben Hassouna Sami
4 8 6 Messelmani Denis
9 54 Total Team
3 6 16 Ben Hassouna Sami
3 14 1 H'mam Seifeddine
2 9 8 Soudani Atef
1 80 Total Team
1 12 6 Messelmani Denis

25 Total Team
79 234 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

44 101 Total Team
18 36 8 Mohammadkazem
11 21 5 Zarini Hamzeh
7 24 17 Sadeghiany Arash

10 61 Total Team
3 5 5 Zarini Hamzeh
2 8 17 Sadeghiany Arash
1 6 8 Mohammadkazem
7 92 Total Team
3 14 5 Zarini Hamzeh
2 12 3 Mohammadnejadi R. Javad
1 16 8 Mohammadkazem

32 Total Team
93 254 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TUN • Tunisia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 H'mam Seifeddine
2 M'rabet Marouane
4 Brini Karim
6 Messelmani Denis
8 Soudani Atef

10 Oueslati Haitheim
11 Ben Tara Skander
12 Hamzaoui SamiL
14 Jouini Khalil
15 Kaabi Hichem
16 Ben Hassouna Sami
18 Ben Salah Amine

L L L L

7
1
1
5
6

1
24
9

Coach:
Assistant:

Chebbi Rached
Bel Hadj Amor Habib

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Gholami Adel
3 Mohammadnejadi R. Javad
5 Zarini Hamzeh
6 Sadeghi Maleki Vahid
8 Mohammadkazem Mohammad

10 Mousavi Eraghi Mohammad
13 Asgarian Mohammed Saeid
15 Ranjbar Mehdi
16 Alizadeh Gh. AbdolrezaL
17 Sadeghiany Arash

L L L L

1
7

17

20
1
1
5

9

Coach:
Assistant:

Cvetkovic Jovica
Kazemi Parviz

Referees: Zenovich Andrey (RUS) & Joo Wook Dong (KOR)

IRI
TUN 1

3 25
17

18
25

25
21

25
16

93
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:23 0:22 0:22 1:28

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

10 1,80007/08/2005
Visakhapatnam
Swarnabharati Stadium

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 11:37  Total: 1:37

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 552), © 1992-2005 FIVB 07/08/2005  11:50 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2005 FIVB Men's U21 World Championship India
Pool B


